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Starting line-up
Substitute

Opp = Opponent

Pts = Points scored
Atts = Attempts

nn = Captain
L = Libero

Name game jury president: ...............................................................

Signature: ..........................................................................................

Non scoring
Skills

Dig

Set

Reception
Success - Faults

# Attempts

Excellent
Total
Atts

No Name

38 140 Total Team
14 32 7 HIRAMI Rino

7 28 16 ISHIKAWA Arisu
17 144 Total Team
17 119 21 FURUTA Sakura
37 69 Total Team

1 1 4 TAKAHASHI Mei
11 19 7 HIRAMI Rino

Excellent
Total
Atts

No Name

38 112 Total Team
20 31 8 ARADO Kathleen Faith

6 20 6 DAVISON Savannah Dawn
22 110 Total Team
20 79 9 FAJARDO Kim
22 58 Total Team

6 11 8 ARADO Kathleen Faith
8 20 5 MALALUAN Alleiah

Best Scorer 21 70 18 KOMATSUDA Nagisa17 67 6 DAVISON Savannah Dawn

Scoring
Skills

Spike

Block

Serve

Opp. error
Total

Won
Pts

Total
Atts

No Name

51 157 Total Team
19 49 18 KOMATSUDA Nagisa

8 23 16 ISHIKAWA Arisu
1 35 Total Team
1 10 18 KOMATSUDA Nagisa

4 67 Total Team
2 3 9 MATSUO Sakura
1 11 18 KOMATSUDA Nagisa
9 Total Team

65 259 Total Team

Won
Pts

Total
Atts

No Name

44 131 Total Team
13 36 6 DAVISON Savannah Dawn
10 34 5 MALALUAN Alleiah
11 87 Total Team
3 15 6 DAVISON Savannah Dawn
2 22 10 BARON Mary Joy
3 73 Total Team
1 6 2 KISEO Shiela Mae
1 9 9 FAJARDO Kim

17 Total Team
75 291 Total Team

TEAMS AND PLAYERS PERFORMANCES

KOB • KOBE SHINWA UNIVERSITY 1 2 3 4 5 Pts

1 ISHIKI AsumiL

4 TAKAHASHI Mei

7 HIRAMI RinoL

9 MATSUO Sakura

11 MORIHARA Mei

12 YASUMA Kokoro

14 YAMANO Yuia

15 NISHIHORI Saki

16 ISHIKAWA Arisu

17 OKA Minami

18 KOMATSUDA Nagisa

19 MIYAZAKI Reira

20 MUKU Shion

21 FURUTA Sakura

L

 
L L L


 
 
  


  
 
  
  

  

2

7
7

8
3

21
7

1

Coach:
Assistant:

YAMAMOTO Kiyokazu
MUKU Shion

HSH • PLDT HIGH SPEED HITTERS 1 2 3 4 5 Pts

1 VIRAY Maria NiezaL

2 KISEO Shiela Mae

3 REYES Mika Aereen

5 MALALUAN Alleiah

6 DAVISON Savannah Dawn

8 ARADO Kathleen FaithL

9 FAJARDO Kim

10 BARON Mary Joy

11 DY Kim Kianna

13 PALOMATA Dell

14 BEDONIA Kiesha Dazzie

15 LEGACION Angelica

16 ALCANTARA Angelica

18 DE LEON Jessey Laine

  
  
  
  
L L L

  
  
  




1
11
12
17

1
4
6
5

1

Coach:
Assistant:

RICAFORT Rald Benson
LANIOG Arnold

Referees: VELARDE Fernando (NR) & CELSO Bobby (NR)

HSH
KOB 0

3 25
20

25
22

25
23

75
65

Teams Sets 1 2 3 4 5 Total

Set duration 0:24 0:28 0:26 1:18

Match: Spectators:Date:

City:

Hall:

8 4208/25/2025

Pasig

Philsports Arena

Match duration: Start: 16:06 End: 17:32 Total: 1:26
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 VOLLEYBALL • Match result
PVL INVITATIONAL 2025
Preliminaries
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